Town of Vulcan

Mill Rate
2016
Residential
Municipal
School
Lodge

Physician Recruitment

Fire

Commercial

Municipal

School

Lodge

Physician Recruitment

Fire

Farmland
Municipal
School
Lodge
Physician Recruitment

Fire

9.53
2.324
0.155
0.166
0.636

Total 12.811

14.63
3.32
0.155
0.166
0.636

Total 18.907

9.53
2.324
0.155
0.166
0.636

Total 12.811



