Town of Vulcan

Mill Rate

<u>2016</u>

Residential

Municipal		9.53
School		2.324
Lodge		0.155
Physician Recruitment		0.166
Fire		0.636
	Total	12.811
<u>Commercial</u>		
Municipal		14.63
School		3.32
Lodge		0.155
Physician Recruitment		0.166
Fire		0.636
	Total	18.907
<u>Farmland</u>		
Municipal		9.53
School		2.324
Lodge		0.155
Physician Recruitment		0.166
Fire		0.636
	Total	12.811